26 Temmuz 2013 Cuma

5. Kosu Saat:16:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 DENIZERI(6)

2 ALABORAQ)

3 DONMEZBEY(7)
4  SOMTURKBEY(11)
5  KURUSAGA@4)
6  AKBARAN(S)

7 ZULUTHASAN(2)
8 SUBASI(1)

9 HABERER(10)
10 KIRATHAN(14)
11 ESENAY(8)

12 EMRDEV(13)
13 AKSI GOCUK(12)

KORBATUR(9)

Yas
6yka

Byaa
6yaa
9yka
7yka
6yka
Byaa
Tyaa
9yka
8yaa
6ykk
6yka
8yka

Tyaa

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)31.000 &
1.)4.650 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TIKI TORK KU (US) - MEBRUKE 86

iBOCAN - SAPHA 32
SOVALYE- SAHDE47
BIRADER - SABKA.76
RKARDO - ALKIZ.16
SERGEN - BEDESTEN
AGAKILIC - NAZEY

HALID - KBVIYETULIRAK 62
HABERBATUR - MELAHATHANM
RIKARDO - GUZIDE
BILGIN- NEQVE 40
DEVIRHAN - TUTKU
DEVIRHAN- LAL

EMAEL (FL) - ALSABKA

SARTLI 5/DHOW
2)12.400 ¢
2)1.860 ¢
Siklet Jokey
59 H.ALTIN
56 D.KILIC
55 Y.AKTAS
51 MCICEK

61 MGUNDUZELI
55 O.EREN

58 D.MALATYALI
58 EKILIK

55  MSBADISOGLU

55 TALICI
54 I.KALE
55 I.HKETVE

55 O.ATMACA

55 F.R.BEBEK

Sahip
EKR. BESERLER

KAD. KAYA
ABD. ATAS
SID. MEDE
HAS. GORGUN
RUH. OZYiGIT
SAl. BASOGLU
SID. MEDE
ENi. BADISOGLU
HAC. YILDIZ
SIN. KORKMAZ
C.CAN. AYSU
UFU. KARAN

BUR. SOLMAZ

59 kg,

3)6200
3)930

Antrendrii
ATEMZER

H.ARAN

H.ARAN
MKARACA
F.KEMAHLIOGLU
OAALAKUSTEKIN
S.TOPAK
MKARACA
R.OZSAHIN
RATEKELI
FKEMAHLIOGLU
G.GUNGOR
R.COSKUN

RATEKELI

Derece

222.75
22292
22312
22329
2.23.38
22342
22393
22419
226.20
2.26.30
2.26.51
2.30.85
2.31.63

Kosmaz

Bursa Hipdromu (34. Yans Giinii)

2000 Kum
4)3100 &
4)465 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark GGk
185 14 1Boy
14,15 10 1Boy
8,65 2 1Boy
420 9
430 8
7,05 5
955 3
420 11
11,70 7
16,75 13 40M
5,80 6
7,50 12
8,00 4
1

HP
101

92

102

108

85

101

101

77

96

87

70

105

91

GANYAN(6) :1,85 4, IKILI(3/6) 23,20 +, SIRALI IKILi(6/3) 46,70 , PLASE(3) 2,85 +, PLASE(6) :1,35 4, PLASE IKILi(3/6) :12,40 +, PLASE IKILi(3/7) :34,00 +, PLASE iKiLi(6/7) :10,90 %,
TABELA BAHIS(6/3/7/11) :156,01 t Cikan 1 Atla: 2,02 £, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(6/3/7/11) 4,04 b, 3. CIFTE(,5/6) 4,90 4 EFG6



